 B2-44
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
GTEZ NORMAL DUTY POLYMER HOUSED PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
Complete Unit Unit without Adapter Adapter & Nut Assembly
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
204
 3/4 129244 P2B-GTEZ-012-PCR
129530 P2B-GTEZ-04-PCR
129967 AN-GT-04-012-CR
20mm 129245 P2B-GTEZ-20M-PCR 129980 AN-GT-04-20M-CR
205
1      129246 P2B-GTEZ-100-PCR
129531 P2B-GTEZ-05-PCR
129968 AN-GT-05-100-CR
25mm 129247 P2B-GTEZ-25M-PCR 129981 AN-GT-05-25M-CR
206
(GTU)
1-1/8 @ P2B-GTUEZ-102-PCR
129536 P2B-GTUEZ-06-PCR
129969 AN-GT-06-102-CR
1-3/16 129248 P2B-GTUEZ-103-PCR 129602 AN-GT-06-103-CR
1-1/4 129249 P2B-GTUEZ-104S-PCR 129603 AN-GT-06-104S-CR
30mm 129250 P2B-GTUEZ-30M-PCR 129611 AN-GT-06-30M-CR
207
1-1/4 129251 P2B-GTEZ-104-PCR
129532 P2B-GTEZ-07-PCR
129972 AN-GT-07-104-CR
1-3/8 129392 P2B-GTEZ-106-PCR 129973 AN-GT-07-106-CR
1-7/16 129252 P2B-GTEZ-107-PCR 129974 AN-GT-07-107-CR
35mm 129253 P2B-GTEZ-35M-PCR 129983 AN-GT-07-35M-CR
208
 (GTB)
1-1/2 129254 P2B-GTBEZ-108-PCR
129535 P2B-GTBEZ-08-PCR
129606 AN-GT-08-108-CR
40mm 129255 P2B-GTBEZ-40M-PCR 129613 AN-GT-08-40M-CR
209
1-11/16 129256 P2B-GTEZ-111-PCR
129533 P2B-GTEZ-09-PCR
129976 AN-GT-09-111-CR
1-3/4 129396 P2B-GTEZ-112-PCR 129977 AN-GT-09-112-CR
45mm 129257 P2B-GTEZ-45M-PCR 129985 AN-GT-09-45M-CR
210
1-15/16 129258 P2B-GTEZ-115-PCR
129534 P2B-GTEZ-10-PCR
129978 AN-GT-10-115-CR
2      129393 P2B-GTEZ-200-PCR 129979 AN-GT-10-200-CR
50mm 129259 P2B-GTEZ-50M-PCR 129986 AN-GT-10-50M-CR
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B2-45
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
GTEZ NORMAL DUTY POLYMER HOUSED PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
Weight
lbs
kg
A B C
D F
Bolt
Dia.
G H J L M R# S# Z
min. max.
204
 3/4 0.9 1.48 5.02 1.48 3.66 3.92 3/8 0.59 0.61 2.63 1.50 1.31 0.46 1.02 1.03
20mm 0.4 37.6 127.5 37.6 93.0 99.6 M10 15.0 15.5 66.8 38.1 33.4 11.7 25.9 26.2
205
1      1.1 1.46 5.48 1.48 3.96 4.20 3/8 0.59 0.61 2.86 1.80 1.44 0.48 0.98 1.00
25mm 0.5 37.1 139.2 37.6 100.6 106.7 M10 15.0 15.5 72.6 45.7 36.5 12.2 24.9 25.4
206
(GTU)
1-1/8 1.8 1.61 6.30 1.77 4.60 4.88 1/2 0.73 0.70 3.34 2.08 1.69 0.52 1.09 1.13
1-3/16 1.7
1-1/4 1.6
30mm 0.8 40.9 160.0 45.0 116.8 124.0 M12 18.5 17.8 84.8 52.8 42.9 13.2 27.7 28.7
207
1-1/4 2.5 1.62 6.54 1.86 4.80 5.12 1/2 0.73 0.72 3.89 2.38 1.88 0.54 1.08 1.14
1-3/8 2.4
1-7/16 2.4
35mm 1.1 41.1 166.1 47.2 121.9 130.0 M12 18.5 18.3 98.8 60.5 47.6 13.7 27.4 29.0
208
(GTB)
1-1/2 3.0 1.84 7.19 2.10 5.10 5.64 1/2 0.88 0.76 4.16 2.62 1.94 0.61 1.23 1.23
40mm 1.4 46.7 182.6 53.3 129.5 143.3 M12 22.4 19.3 105.7 66.5 49.2 15.5 31.2 31.2
209
1-11/16 3.4 1.85 7.20 2.10 5.42 5.96 1/2 0.88 0.84 4.31 2.86 2.13 0.62 1.23 1.26
1-3/4 3.3
45mm 1.6 47.0 182.9 53.3 137.7 151.4 M12 22.4 21.3 109.5 72.6 54.0 15.7 31.2 32.0
210
1-15/16 4.2 1.86 8.06 2.36 6.00 6.56 5/8 1.00 0.91 4.56 3.13 2.25 0.63 1.23 1.26
2      4.1
50mm 1.7 47.2 204.7 59.9 152.4 166.6 M16 25.4 23.1 115.8 79.5 57.2 16.0 31.2 32.0
#R & S dimensions will vary slightly depending on true shaft Diameter
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
 B2-46
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
SCEZ NORMAL DUTY POLYMER HOUSED PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
With Corrosion Resistant Insert Standard Insert With Flingers
Part No. Description Part No. Description
204
1/2 @ P2B-SCEZ-008L-PCR* @ P2B-SCEZ-008L-P
5/8 068322 P2B-SCEZ-010L-PCR* 064572 P2B-SCEZ-010L-P
3/4 127500 P2B-SCEZ-012-PCR @ P2B-SCEZ-012-P
20mm 127545 P2B-SCEZ-20M-PCR @ P2B-SCEZ-20M-P
205
7/8 064839 P2B-SCEZ-014-PCR* 062837 P2B-SCEZ-014-P
15/16 058975 P2B-SCEZ-015-PCR* @ P2B-SCEZ-015-P
1 127501 P2B-SCEZ-100-PCR 058597 P2B-SCEZ-100-P
25mm 127546 P2B-SCEZ-25M-PCR @ P2B-SCEZ-25M-P
206
1-1/8 075096 P2B-SCUEZ-102-PCR* 067919 P2B-SCUEZ-102-P
1-3/16 127502 P2B-SCUEZ-103-PCR @ P2B-SCUEZ-103-P
1-1/4 127503 P2B-SCUEZ-104S-PCR 058596 P2B-SCUEZ-104S-P
30mm 127547 P2B-SCUEZ-30M-PCR @ P2B-SCUEZ-30M-P
207
1-1/4 127504 P2B-SCEZ-104-PCR 065655 P2B-SCEZ-104-P
1-5/16 059722 P2B-SCEZ-105-PCR* @ P2B-SCEZ-105-P
1-3/8 058944 P2B-SCEZ-106-PCR* @ P2B-SCEZ-106-P
1-7/16 127505 P2B-SCEZ-107-PCR 064064 P2B-SCEZ-107-P
35mm 127548 P2B-SCEZ-35M-PCR @ P2B-SCEZ-35M-P
208
1-1/2 127506 P2B-SCBEZ-108-PCR @ P2B-SCBEZ-108-P
1-5/8 068495 P2B-SCBEZ-110-PCR* @ P2B-SCBEZ-110-P
40mm 127549 P2B-SCBEZ-40M-PCR @ P2B-SCBEZ-40M-P
209
1-5/8 @ P2B-SCBEZ-110L-PCR* @ P2B-SCBEZ-110L-P
1-11/16 127507 P2B-SCEZ-111-PCR 067996 P2B-SCEZ-111-P
1-3/4 058931 P2B-SCEZ-112-PCR @ P2B-SCEZ-112-P
45mm 127550 P2B-SCEZ-45M-PCR @ P2B-SCEZ-45M-P
210
1-15/16 127508 P2B-SCEZ-115-PCR 056497 P2B-SCEZ-115-P
2 057898 P2B-SCEZ-200-PCR @ P2B-SCEZ-200-P
50mm 127551 P2B-SCEZ-50M-PCR @ P2B-SCEZ-50M-P
@ Assembled to order * 20 piece minimum
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B2-47
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
Size  Shaft
Series
Weight
lbs
kg
A B C
D F
Bolt
Dia.
G H J L M R S
min. max.
204
1/2 0.68 1.23 5.02 1.48 3.66 3.92 3/8 0.59 0.61 2.63 1.12 1.31 0.50 0.73
5/8 0.66
3/4 0.64
20mm 0.30 31.2 127.5 37.6 93.0 99.6 M10 15.0 15.5 66.8 28.4 33.4 12.7 18.5
205
7/8 0.73 1.34 5.48 1.48 3.96 4.20 3/8 0.59 0.61 2.86 1.32 1.44 0.56 0.78
15/16 0.71
1 0.69
25mm 0.32 34.0 139.2 37.6 100.6 106.7 M10 15.0 15.5 72.6 33.5 36.5 14.2 19.8
206
1-1/8 1.15 1.52 6.30 1.77 4.60 4.88 1/2 0.73 0.70 3.34 1.57 1.69 0.58 0.94
1-3/16 1.13
1-1/4 1.11
30mm 0.51 38.6 160.0 45.0 116.8 124.0 M12 18.5 17.8 84.8 39.9 42.9 14.7 23.9
207
1-1/4 1.68 1.71 6.54 1.86 4.80 5.12 1/2 0.73 0.72 3.89 1.84 1.88 0.67 1.04
1-5/16 1.63
1-3/8 1.58
1-7/16 1.52
35mm 0.74 43.4 166.1 47.2 121.9 130.0 M12 18.5 18.3 98.8 46.7 47.6 17.0 26.4
208
1-1/2 2.08 1.94 7.19 2.10 5.10 5.64 1/2 0.88 0.76 4.16 2.05 1.94 0.75 1.19
1-5/8 2.00
40mm 0.88 49.3 182.6 53.3 129.5 143.3 M12 22.4 19.3 105.7 52.1 49.2 19.1 30.2
209
1-5/8 2.41 1.94 7.20 2.10 5.42 5.96 1/2 0.88 0.84 4.31 2.22 2.13 0.75 1.19
1-11/16 2.34
1-3/4 2.27
45mm 1.03 49.3 182.9 53.3 137.7 151.4 M12 22.4 21.3 109.5 56.4 54.0 19.1 30.2
210
1-15/16 2.65 1.94 8.06 2.36 6.00 6.56 5/8 1.00 0.91 4.56 2.43 2.25 0.75 1.19
2 2.58
50mm 1.30 49.3 204.7 59.9 152.4 166.6 M16 25.4 23.1 115.8 61.7 57.2 19.1 30.2
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
SCEZ NORMAL DUTY POLYMER HOUSED PILLOW BLOCKS
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
 B2-48
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
B
e
a
rin
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tre
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll B
e
a
rin
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
DLEZ NORMAL DUTY POLYMER HOUSED PILLOW BLOCKS
Series Shaft
Size
With Corrosion Resistant Insert Standard Insert With Flingers
Part No. Description Part No. Description
204
3/4 127578 P2B-DLEZ-012-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-012-P
20mm 127623 P2B-DLEZ-20M-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-20M-P
205
7/8 @ P2B-DLEZ-014-PCR* @ P2B-DLEZ-014-P
15/16 @ P2B-DLEZ-015-PCR* @ P2B-DLEZ-015-P
1 127579 P2B-DLEZ-100-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-100-P
25mm 127624 P2B-DLEZ-25M-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-25M-P
1-1/8 @ P2B-DLUEZ-102-PCR* @ P2B-DLUEZ-102-P
206   1-3/16 127580 P2B-DLUEZ-103-PCR @ P2B-DLUEZ-103-P
(DLU) 1-1/4 127581 P2B-DLUEZ-104S-PCR @ P2B-DLUEZ-104S-P
30mm 127625 P2B-DLUEZ-30M-PCR @ P2B-DLUEZ-30M-P
207
1-1/4 127582 P2B-DLEZ-104-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-104-P
1-3/8 @ P2B-DLEZ-106-PCR* @ P2B-DLEZ-106-P
1-7/16 127583 P2B-DLEZ-107-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-107-P
35mm 127626 P2B-DLEZ-35M-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-35M-P
208   1-1/2 127584 P2B-DLBEZ-108-PCR @ P2B-DLBEZ-108-P
(DLB) 40mm 127627 P2B-DLBEZ-40M-PCR @ P2B-DLBEZ-40M-P
209
1-5/8 057442 P2B-DLEZ-110L-PCR* @ P2B-DLEZ-110L-P
1-11/16 127585 P2B-DLEZ-111-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-111-P
1-3/4 062875 P2B-DLEZ-112-PCR* @ P2B-DLEZ-112-P
45mm 127628 P2B-DLEZ-45M-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-45M-P
210
1-15/16 127586 P2B-DLEZ-115-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-115-P
2 058516 P2B-DLEZ-200-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-200-P
50mm 127629 P2B-DLEZ-50M-PCR @ P2B-DLEZ-50M-P
@ Assembled to order
* 20 piece minimum
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
 B2-49
B
e
a
ri
n
g
 R
e
fe
re
n
c
e
G
u
id
e
U
LT
R
A
 K
L
E
E
N
E
-Z
 K
L
E
E
N
E
x
tr
e
m
e
 D
u
ty
S
e
ts
c
re
w
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
G
R
IP
 T
IG
H
T
D
-L
O
K
 B
a
ll
B
e
a
ri
n
g
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B2-3
HOW TO ORDER/NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B2-8
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
PAGE B2-24
ACCESSORIES
PAGE B2-77
E-Z KLEEN Mounted Bearings
DLEZ NORMAL DUTY POLYMER HOUSED PILLOW BLOCKS
Size  Shaft
Series
Weight
lbs
kg
A B C
D F
Bolt
Dia.
G H J L M R S
min. max.
204
3/4 0.92 1.28 5.02 1.48 3.66 3.92 3/8 0.59 0.61 2.63 1.71 1.31 0.50 0.78
20mm 0.42 32.5 127.5 37.6 93.0 99.6 M10 15.0 15.5 66.8 43.4 33.4 12.7 19.8
205
7/8 1.32 1.44 5.48 1.48 3.96 4.20 3/8 0.59 0.61 2.86 1.99 1.44 0.56 0.88
15/16 1.22
1 1.12
25mm 0.51 36.6 139.2 37.6 100.6 106.7 M10 15.0 15.5 72.6 50.5 36.5 14.2 22.4
206
 (DLU)
1-1/8 1.83 1.56 6.30 1.77 4.60 4.88 1/2 0.73 0.70 3.34 2.22 1.69 0.58 0.98
1-3/16 1.73
1-1/4 1.63
30mm 0.79 39.6 160.0 45.0 116.8 124.0 M12 18.5 17.8 84.8 56.4 42.9 14.7 24.9
207
1-1/4 2.46 1.75 6.54 1.86 4.80 5.12 1/2 0.73 0.72 3.89 2.69 1.88 0.67 1.08
1-3/8 2.41
1-7/16 2.36
35mm 1.13 44.5 166.1 47.2 121.9 130.0 M12 18.5 18.3 98.8 68.3 47.6 17.0 27.4
208
(DLB)
1-1/2 3.01 2.01 7.19 2.10 5.10 5.64 1/2 0.88 0.76 4.16 2.74 1.94 0.75 1.26
40mm 1.39 51.1 182.6 53.3 129.5 143.3 M12 22.4 19.3 105.7 69.6 49.2 19.1 32.0
209
1-5/8 3.51 2.01 7.20 2.10 5.42 5.96 1/2 0.88 0.84 4.31 2.99 2.13 0.75 1.26
1-11/16 3.41
1-3/4 3.31
45mm 1.56 51.1 182.9 53.3 137.7 151.4 M12 22.4 21.3 109.5 75.9 54.0 19.1 32.0
210
1-15/16 4.17 2.01 8.06 2.36 6.00 6.56 5/8 1.00 0.91 4.56 3.24 2.25 0.75 1.26
2 4.07
50mm 1.68 51.1 204.7 59.9 152.4 166.6 M16 25.4 23.1 115.8 82.3 57.2 19.1 32.0
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118